Comm Code Manufacturer Specification Model #
72121103    

Commodity Line Comments:  

Extended Description:
Per attached Project Plans, see Exhibit A Pricing Page, Base Bid

ChrisShaw
Typewritten Text
$663,000.00

ChrisShaw
Typewritten Text
663,000.00

ChrisShaw
Typewritten Text
Six Hundred Sixty Three Thousand Dollars